
For further information, please contact to 0030 28970 26900 or by email to booking@nanaprincess.gr

Airbus (Eurocopter) AS355 / AS350 B - Base Chersonissos
One Way Transfers to�
(or vice versa) 

Gavdos
Santorini
Athens Airport
Mykonos
Rhodes Airport
Chania Airport

Santorini
Mykonos
Chania Airport
Gavdos
Chrissi Island
Ag Roumeli /Samaria Gorge
Vai
Elafonisi
Kos
Falsasarna

45 min
45 min

105 min
80 min
95 min
40 min

40 min
45 min
20 min
45 min
30 min

55 min
55 min
55 min

3400 €
Heraklion Airport 7 min 1420 €

3500 €
8900 €
6750 €
7900 €
3650 €

One Way�
Transfer Time Official Rate

Round Trips�
(back on the same day) 

Sightseeing Tours

45 min
80 min

3500 €
6750 €
3650 €

3400 €
1850 €
4000 €
2200 €
4800 €
6500 €
4700 €

One Way�
Transfer Time

45 min
60 min
90 min

20 min
30 min

Transfer Time

Official Rate

900 €
1250 €
1900 €
2500 €
3750 €

Official Rate

5 hours stay included
Rhodes Airport 95 min 7900 € 5 hours stay included

5 hours stay included
5 hours stay included

5 hours stay included
5 hours stay included

4 hours stay @ Ag Roumeli
4 hours stay included
4 hours stay included
4 hours stay included
4 hours stay included

Remarks

 ** All rates are subject to change without prior notice**


