

Airbus (Eurocopter) AS355 / AS350 B - Base Chersonissos

One Way Transfers to	One Way Transfer Time	Official Data	
(or vice versa)	וומווזופו ווווופ	Official Rate	
Heraklion Airport	7 min	1420 €	
Gavdos	45 min	3400 €	
Santorini	45 min	3500 €	
Athens Airport	105 min	8900 €	
Mykonos	80 min	6750 €	
Rhodes Airport	95 min	7900 €	
Chania Airport	40 min	3650 €	
Round Trips (back on the same day)	One Way Transfer Time	Official Rate	Remarks
Rhodes Airport	95 min	7900 €	5 hours stay included
Santorini	45 min	3500 €	5 hours stay included
Mykonos	80 min	6750 €	5 hours stay included
Chania Airport	40 min	3650 €	5 hours stay included
Gavdos	45 min	3400 €	5 hours stay included
Chrissi Island	20 min	1850 €	5 hours stay included
Ag Roumeli /Samaria Gorge	45 min	4000 €	4 hours stay @ Ag Roumeli
/ai	30 min	2200 €	4 hours stay included
Elafonisi	55 min	4800 €	4 hours stay included
(os	55 min	6500 €	4 hours stay included
alsasarna	55 min	4700 €	4 hours stay included
Sightseeing Tours	Transfer Time	Official Rate	
	20 min	900 €	
	30 min	1250 €	
	45 min	1900 €	
	60 min	2500 €	
	90 min	3750 €	

^{**} All rates are subject to change without prior notice **

